8 PRICE LIST

Penati

i&28 FORTOUR OPERATORS

PRICES 2025 PRICE FOR UNIT
RACK PRICE  OFFERED PRICE

GREEN FEE (MO-THU) 100,00 € 80,00 €
GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) 130,00 € 104,00 €
GREEN FEE (MO-THU) - YOUTH (15-20) 80,00 € 64,00 €
GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) - YOUTH (15-20) 104,00 € 84,00 €
GREEN FEE (MO-THU) - KIDS (till 14) 60,00 € 48,00 €
GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) - KIDS (till 14) 78,00 € 63,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE (MO-THU) 150,00 € 120,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) 195,00 € 156,00 €

GENIUS GOLF Online Scoring & Real-Time Leaderboard App 7,00 € 6,00 €
RENTAL E-CART 50,00 € 40,00 €
RENTAL PULL TROLLEY 6,00 € 5,00 €
RENTAL ELECTRIC PULL TROLLEY 21,00 € 17,00 €
RENTAL SET OF CLUBS (FULL SET) 36,00 € 29,00 €
RANGE BALLS BASKET (36 Balls) 4,00 € 3,00€
BIRDIE BOOKS 12,00 € 10,00 €
PENATI GOLF ACADEMY (MIN 6 PERSON) price / person / hour 18,00 € 15,00 €
Price Quotation:

travel@penatigolfresort.sk
tel: +421910 426 855
+421903 126 976

www.penatigolfresort.sk
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ACCOMMODATION IN THE RESORT

VILLA BY THE LAKE up to 4 PERSONS
APARTMENT HOUSE up to 4 PERSONS
up to 4 PERSONS
up to 6 PERSONS
up to 9 PERSONS
up to 12 PERSONS
up to 14 PERSONS
APARTMENTS PENATI CLUBHOUSE
ON-SEASON (May-October)
Double Standard - SUNDAY-WEDNESDAY Single Use
Double Use
Double Standard - THURSDAY-SATURDAY, HOLIDAY  Single Use
Double Use
Luxury Room - SUNDAY-WEDNESDAY Single Use
Double Use
3 people
4 people
Luxury Room - THURSDAY-SATURDAY, HOLIDAY Single Use
Double Use
3 people
4 people
OFF-SEASON (March, April, November)
Double Standard - SUNDAY-WEDNESDAY Single Use
Double Use
Double Standard - THURSDAY-SATURDAY, HOLIDAY  Single Use
Double Use
Luxury Room - SUNDAY-WEDNESDAY Single Use
Double Use
3 people
4 people
Luxury Room - THURSDAY-SATURDAY, HOLIDAY Single Use
Double Use
3 people
4 people
CITY TAX (1,50 EUR per person / night) 1,50 €
BREAKFAST IN THE CLUBHOUSE 20,00 €
LUNCH IN THE CLUBHOUSE 30,00 €
DINNER IN THE CLUBHOUSE 30,00 €

TRANSPORT UPON INDIVIDUAL REQUEST. TOUR OPERATOR NET PRICES APPLY
FOR CONTRACTED OPERATORS ONLY. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

275,00 €

297,00 €
286,00 €
293,00 €
528,00 €
627,00 €
759,00 €

120,00 €
155,00 €
130,00 €
165,00 €

135,00 €
170,00 €
185,00 €
200,00 €
145,00 €
180,00 €
195,00 €
210,00 €

105,00 €
125,00 €
115,00 €
135,00 €

125,00 €
140,00 €
155,00 €
170,00 €
135,00 €
150,00 €
165,00 €
180,00 €

1,50€
14,00 €
21,00 €
26,00 €

RACKPRICE  OFFERED PRICE

247,50 €

255,00 €
247,00 €
275,00 €
475,00 €
577,00 €
695,00 €

108,00 €
139,50 €
117,00 €
148,50 €

121,50 €
153,00 €
166,50 €
180,00 €
130,50 €
162,00 €
175,50 €
189,00 €

94,50 €
112,50 €
103,50 €
121,50 €

112,50 €
126,00 €
139,50 €
153,00 €
121,50 €
135,00 €
148,50 €
162,00 €
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